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Qld Favourites

These dishes are prepared with the finest quality choice

combination of herbs and spices.

Also available in Lamb or Prawn 90p extra

CHICKEN MASSALA

Medium to mild
CHICKEN CORIANDA
Medium

CHICKEN KARAHI

Medium

CHICKEN MAKANI

Mild

CHICKEN JALFREZI

Hot

CHICKEN CHILLI MASSALA
Hot

CHICKEN PASSANDA

Mild

CHICKEN KURZI

Medium

KING PRAWN BHOONA

Medium

CHICKEN TIKKA BHOONA

Medium

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£8.90

£6.50

Traditional Dishes

Also available in lamb / prawn 90p extra

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71

72.
73.

CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN PATHIA
CHICKEN MADRAS
CHICKEN VINDALOO
CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN DUPIAZA
CHICKEN BHOONA
CHICKEN DANSAK
CHICKEN ROGON JOSH

The managemard reesrves right to admission. All Credit Cards Welcome. No cheques are accepted.

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Vegetable Side

DPishes

All vegetables are fresh and of the highest quality.

74.

BOMBAY ALOO

Potatoes

75. SAG ALOO

76.
77. SAG MUSHI

78.

Spinach & Potatoes
MUSHROOM BHAJEE
ROOM

Spinach & mushrooms

SAG BHAJEE
Spinach

. ALOO GHOBI
Potatoes & Caulifiower

88

92.

3.

9.

95.

2BBRIRRE

BINDI BHAJEE
Okra

AUBERGINE BHAJEE
MIXED VEG BHAJEE

CHANA SAG
Chick peas and spinach

Rice / Raans
Papadoms

Boiled Rice
Pillaw Rice
Mushroom Rice
Keema Rice

Egg Rice

Special Fried Rice
Naan

Stuffed Naans

Keema, peshwari, garlic
Chips

Plain Papadoms
Spicy Papadoms
Chutney t

£2.90
£2.90

£2.90
£2.90

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£1.80
£1.90
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.90
£2.50

£1.90
£0.50
£0.60
£2.00

includes onion salad, mint sauce, tomato chutney, coconut
chutney, mango chutney

me of our dishes may contain nuts or nut traces, please ask our staff for advice

The N
(iTfughal Spice

Finest JIndian cuisine
Take away [ITenu
Fully Licensed & ZAir Conditioned

Tel: 01291 623222

14 Relson Street, Chepstow

Opening Tours
Lunch: Sunday Lunch 12 ‘til 3pm
Evenings: Sunday - Thursday 5.30 'til 11.00
Friday and Saturday 5.30 ‘til midnight
Open Bank Tolidays



Welcome to [fughal

Spice

We have the pleasure in welcoming you to our exclusive Indian Restaurant and Takeaway in Chepstow. Our aim is to
serve you with freshly prepared food of the highest quality, prepared and cooked in a hygenic environment
you for choosing to dine with us.
We trust you will enjoy your meal and come again.
Note: Please tell us if you have any food allergies. We will be pleased to advise you.

Starters
1. ONION BHAJEE (v) £2.50
2. GARLIC MUSHROOM (v) £290
3. ALOO CHAT (v) £2.90
4. PRAWN COCKTAIL £2.90
5. SAMOSA (Meat or Veg) £2.90
6. CHICKEN CHATT £3.50
Savoury and tangy with a slight kick lots of fresh
herbs and spices
7. SHEEK KEBAB £2.90
Spicy minced lamb cooked in clay oven.
8. SHAMI KEBAB

£2.
Spicy minced lamb shaped like burger. Served
inside and omelette

9. CHICKEN /LAMB TIKKA £3.10

Marinated chicken or lamb cooked in a charcoal
oven.

10. VEGETABLE SELECTION $305
A Selection of onion bhajee, vegetable somosa,
patra leaves.

1. GARLIC KING PRAWN
12. TANDOORI CHICKEN

13. MIX SELECTION £
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka and sheek kebab

14. KING PRAWN SPECIAL £3.90

King prawn in sweet sour sauce

IS. JINGA PURI

Sploy plsces ofking praws served in very thin

£3.90
£3.10

16. PATHRA LEAF (v)
17. CHICKEN PASANDA
18. PRAWN PUREI

E £3.
Delicately spiced prawns inside a thin bread

£2.50
£3.50

. CHICKEN LALWALA

Chefs
Recommendations

Also available in lamb / prawn 90p extra

ALOO KEEMA £6..
Minced lamb and potatoes cooked with onions
fresh herbs and spices. Excellent combination.

CHICKEN GUSTOBA £6.70
Chicken cooked with ginger and finely

chopped onions, corianda and simmered in a
yogurt based sauce siightly hot and tangy with
Iots of fresh flavours

£6.70
Chicken Simmered with onion, peppers,
corianda and mature spices unti the whole
combination caramelises and hugs the meat.
Medium hot. Highly recommended.

CHICKEN KALIA £6.70
Chicken tikka cooked with minced

lamb fresh green chillies, gariic, ginger and fresh
lemon.

CHICKEN DALL SHURUK £6.70
Chicken with pineapple chunks,

sundried red chillies and fresh green chilies in hot
sweet and sour lentil sauce.

CHICKEN MONIPUREE
Chicken cooked with sun dried red chillies:
in a thick hot sauce. Lots of Flavour.

CHICKEN GURKA MASSALA  £6.70
Chicken cooked with chunks of onion, red

and green peppers. Delicate spices simmered in
minced lamb sauce with a hint of sweetness and
alittle kick of spices.

. CHICKEN RANGAMATI

£6.
Cooked with rycnees (Indian fruit) in a thick
medium sat

Tandoori Sizzlers

27. TANDOORI MIXED GRILL £9.50
includes Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori
chicken, sheek kebab, nan bread, massala sauce
and salad.

28. CHICKEN TIKKA £6.90
Marinated with fresh herbs and spices and
cooked in a charcoal oven. Served with side
salad.

29. TANDOORI CHICKEN £6.90
On the bone chicken marinated with fresh herbs
and spices and cooked in a charcoal oven.

30. CHICKEN SASHLEEK £1.95
Marinated chicken or lamb, peppers, onions and
tomatoes. Cooked over charcoal. Serviced with
Korma sauce.

31. TANDOORI KING PRAWNS £12.95
Marinated king prawns cooked in charcoal
tandoori oven. Served with Salad.

Balti Dishes

Al Baltis are cooked with diced onions, tomatoes,
corianda and simmered in delicious thick balti sauce.
Also available in lamb / prawn 90p extra

32. CHICKEN BALTI £5.90

33. CHICKEN TIKKA £6.70

34. KING PRAWN BALTI £8.90

35. LAHOOR BALTI £6.90
Chicken, lamb, prawn and spinach bal.

36. CHICKEN & SPINACH BALTI £6.50

ounday Right Jpecial

15%

Discount on Take Away

Vegetable

Dishes

37. CHANA ALOO BALTI 5.7
Delicious chick peas and potato in a thick sauce.

38. VEGETABLE BALTI €5.70
Spicy vegetables with onions in a
thick massala sauce.

39. VEGETABLE CURRY £5.70
Madras, Vindaloo, Korma.

40. VEGETABLE DHANSAK £5.70
Vegetables in slightly hot sweet
and sour lentils sauce.

4l. AUBERGINE BHARTA £5.70
Aubergines cooked with onions, garlic, lots of
tomatoes and corianda garnished with grilled
abergines.

42. VEGETABLE MASSALA £5.70

43. SAG PANNER £5.90
Homemade cottage cheese cooked
with spinach. Medium spiced.

44. MATUR PANEER £5.90
Homemade cottage cheese cooked
with chick peas. Medium Spiced

45. KATCHURI DANSAK £5.50
Sweet and sour vegetable balls in sweet
and sour lentil sauce. Slightly hot.

Biryani Dishes
Al Biryanis are stir fried with basmati rice and lightly
‘spiced. served with separate vegetable curry.

46. CHICKEN BIRYANI £6.90

47. LAMB BIRYANI £7.80

48. PRAWN BIRYANI £6.90

49. CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI £7.50

50. LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI £8.40

SI. VEGETABLE BIRYANI £6.90

52. CHANA ALOO BIRYANI £6.90

53. KING PRAWN BIRYANI £9.90

4. SPECIAL BIRYANI £8.90

Chicken, lamb and prawns stir fried with rice
topped with omelette



