Old Favourites

These dishes are prepared with the finest quality choice chicken and selected combination of herbs and spices. Also available in Lamb or Prawn 90p extra

55.	CHICKEN MASSALA Medium to mild	£6.50
56.	CHICKEN CORIANDA Medium	£6.50
57.	CHICKEN KARAHI Medium	£6.50
58.	CHICKEN MAKANI Mild	£6.50
59.	CHICKEN JALFREZI Hot	£6.50
60.	CHICKEN CHILLI MASSALA	£6.50
61.	CHICKEN PASSANDA	£6.50
62.	CHICKEN KURZI Medium	£6.50
63.	KING PRAWN BHOONA Medium	£8.90
64.	CHICKEN TIKKA BHOONA Medium	£6.50

Traditional Dishes

Also available in lamb / prawn 90p extra		0
65. CHICKEN CURRY	£5.50	8
66. CHICKEN PATHIA	£5.50	8
67. CHICKEN MADRAS	£5.50	8
68. CHICKEN VINDALOO	£5.50	8
69. CHICKEN KORMA	£5.50	9
70. CHICKEN DUPIAZA	£5.50	9
71. CHICKEN BHOONA	£5.50	9
72. CHICKEN DANSAK	£5.50	. 9
73. CHICKEN ROGON JOSH	£5.50	9
		9

Vegetable Side Dishes

All vegetables are fresh and of the highest quality.

74.	BOMBAY ALOO Potatoes	£2.90
<i>7</i> 5.	SAG ALOO Spinach & Potatoes	£2.90
76.	MUSHROOM BHAJEE	£2.90
77.	SAG MUSHROOM Spinach & mushrooms	£2.90
78.	SAG BHAJEE Spinach	£2.90
79.	ALOO GHOBI Potatoes & Cauliflower	£2.90
80.	BINDI BHAJEE Okra	£2.90
81.	AUBERGINE BHAJEE	£2.90
82.	MIXED VEG BHAJEE	£2.90

Rice / Raans Papadoms

83. CHANA SAG Chick peas and spinach €2.90

84. Boiled Rice	£1.80
85. Pillaw Rice	£1.90
86. Mushroom Rice	£2.50
87. Keema Rice	£2.50
88. Egg Rice	€2.50
89. Special Fried Rice	£2.50
90. Naan	£1.90
91. Stuffed Naans Keema, peshwari, garlic	£2.50
92. Chips	£1.90
93. Plain Papadoms	£0.50
94. Spicy Papadoms	£0.60
95. Chutney tray includes onion salad, mint sauce, tomato	£2.00 chutney, coconut

chutney, mango chutney The management reserves right to admission. All Credit Cards Welcome. No cheques are accepted. Some of our dishes may contain nuts or nut traces, please ask our staff for advice

The Mughal Spice

Finest Indian cuisine Take away Menu

Fully Licensed & Rir Conditioned



Tel: 01291 623222

Relson Street, Chepstow

Opening hours

Lunch: Sunday Lunch 12 'til 3pm Evenings: Sunday - Thursday 5.30 'fil 11.00 Friday and Saturday 5.30 'til midnight Open Bank holidays



Welcome to Mughal Spice

We have the pleasure in welcoming you to our exclusive Indian Restaurant and Takeaway in Chepstow. Our aim is to serve you with freshly prepared food of the highest quality, prepared and cooked in a hygenic environment. Thank you for choosing to dine with us.

We trust you will enjoy your meal and come again.

Note: Please tell us if you have any food allergies. We will be pleased to advise you.

£2.50

Starters

1 ONION BHAIFF (v)

1.	ONION BRIAJEE (V)	12.30
2.	GARLIC MUSHROOM (v)	£2.90
3.	ALOO CHAT (v)	£2.90
4.	PRAWN COCKTAIL	£2.90
5.	SAMOSA (Meat or Veg)	£2.90
6.	CHICKEN CHATT Savoury and tangy with a slight kick lots of herbs and spices	£3.50 of fresh
7.	SHEEK KEBAB Spicy minced lamb cooked in clay oven.	£2.90
8.	SHAMI KEBAB Spicy minced lamb shaped like burger. S inside and omelette	£2.90 erved
9.	CHICKEN /LAMB TIKKA Marinated chicken or lamb cooked in a choven.	£3.10 narcoal
10.	VEGETABLE SELECTION A Selection of onion bhajee, vegetable so patra leaves.	£3.25 omosa,
II.	GARLIC KING PRAWN	£3.90
12.	TANDOORI CHICKEN	£3.10
13.	MIX SELECTION Chicken tikka, lamb tikka and sheek keba	£4.50
14.	KING PRAWN SPECIAL King prawn in sweet sour sauce	£3.90
15.	JINGA PURI Spicy pieces of king prawns served in ve bread	£3.90 ry thin
16.	PATHRA LEAF (v)	£2.50
17.	CHICKEN PASANDA	£3.50
18.	PRAWN PUREE	£3.50

Delicately spiced prawns inside a thin bread

	/	-
	Chefs	
Ìs	Recommendation Also available in lamb / prawn 90p e	
19.	ALOO KEEMA Minced lamb and potatoes cooked with fresh herbs and spices. Excellent com	
20.	CHICKEN GUSTOBA Chicken cooked with ginger and finely chopped onlons, corlanda and simmer yogurt based sauce slightly hot and ta lots of fresh flavours	red in a
21.	CHICKEN LALWALA Chicken Simmered with onion, pepper corianda and mature spices until the w combination caramelises and hugs the Medium hot. Highly recommended.	rhole
22.	CHICKEN KALIA Chicken tikka cooked with minced lamb fresh green chillies, garlic, ginge lemon.	£6.70 r and fresh
23.	CHICKEN DALL SHURUK Chicken with pineapple chunks, sundried red chillies and fresh green of sweet and sour lentil sauce.	£6.70 hillies in hot
24.	CHICKEN MONIPUREE Chicken cooked with sun dried red chi in a thick hot sauce. Lots of Flavour.	£6.70
25.	CHICKEN GURKA MASSALA Chicken cooked with chunks of onion,	£6.70

and green peppers. Delicate spices simmered in minced lamb sauce with a hint of sweetness and

a little kick of spices

26. CHICKEN RANGAMATI

Sunday Right Special 15% Discount on Take Rway

£6.70

Tandoori Sizzlers

 TANDOORI MIXED GRILL includes Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tando- chicken, sheek kebab, nan bread, massa and salad. 	£9.50 ori la sauce			
 CHICKEN TIKKA Marinated with fresh herbs and spices an cooked in a charcoal oven. Served with s salad. 				
29. TANDOORI CHICKEN On the bone chicken marinated with fresh and spices and cooked in a charcoal over				
 CHICKEN SASHLEEK Marinated chicken or lamb, peppers, onic tomatoes. Cooked over charcoal. Service Korma sauce. 	£II.95 ons and ed with			
TANDOORI KING PRAWNS Marinated king prawns cooked in charcostandoori oven. Served with Salad.	£12.95			
Balti Dishes				
All Baltis are cooked with diced onions, tomatoes, corlanda and simmered in delicious thick balti sauce. Also available in lamb / prawn 90p extra				
32. CHICKEN BALTI	£5.90			
33. CHICKEN TIKKA	£6.70			
34. KING PRAWN BALTI	£8.90			
35. LAHOOR BALTI Chicken, lamb, prawn and spinach balti.	£6.90			

36. CHICKEN & SPINACH BALTI

Vegetable Dishes

		vegerable Dibile		
	37.	CHANA ALOO BALTI Delicious chick peas and potato in a thick	£5.70 sauce.	
	38.	VEGETABLE BALTI Spicy vegetables with onions in a thick massala sauce.	£5.70	
	39.	VEGETABLE CURRY Madras, Vindaloo, Korma.	£5.70	
	40.	VEGETABLE DHANSAK Vegetables in slightly hot sweet and sour lentils sauce.	£5.70	
	41.	AUBERGINE BHARTA Aubergines cooked with onions, garlic, lot tomatoes and corianda garnished with gri abergines		
	42.	VEGETABLE MASSALA	£5.70	
	43.	SAG PANNER Homemade cottage cheese cooked with spinach. Medium spiced.	£5.90	
	44.	MATUR PANEER Homemade cottage cheese cooked with chick peas. Medium Spiced	£5.90	
	45.	KATCHURI DANSAK Sweet and sour vegetable balls in sweet and sour lentil sauce. Slightly hot.	£5.50	
		Biryani Dishes	5	
All Biryanis are stir fried with basmati rice and lightly spiced, served with separate vegetable curry.				
	46.	CHICKEN BIRYANI	£6.90	
	47.	LAMB BIRYANI	£7.80	
	48.	PRAWN BIRYANI	£6.90	
	49.	CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI	£7.50	
	50.	LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI	£8.40	
	51.	VEGETABLE BIRYANI	£6.90	
	52.	CHANA ALOO BIRYANI	£6.90	
	53.	KING PRAWN BIRYANI	£9.90	

54 SPECIAL BIRYANI

topped with omelette

Chicken, lamb and prawns stir fried with rice

£8.90